

BIORHEOLOGY, 25; 583-584, 1988
0006-355X/88 \$3.00 + .00 Printed in the USA.
Copyright (c) 1988 Pergamon Press plc. All rights reserved.

ERRATUM

BIORHEOLOGY 25, 1/2: pp. 1-4, 1988

EDITORIAL

BIORHEOLOGY IN ITS TWENTY-FIFTH YEAR OF PUBLICATION

A typing error occurred in the Editorial which, to our regret, was not corrected. On page 2, second paragraph, line 1, it should read 1977 instead of 1973.

Thus, it should be noted that camera-ready printing of BIORHEOLOGY began in 1978 with volume 15.

EXECUTIVE EDITORIAL OFFICE

ERRATA

BIORHEOLOGY 25, 1/2: pp. 377-399, 1988

THE ENDOENDOTHELIAL FIBRIN(OGENIN) LINING AND
ITS PHYSIOLOGICAL SIGNIFICANCE

Alfred L. Copley

Laboratory of Biorheology, Polytechnic University,
Brooklyn, New York 11201, USA

Reference 22 on page 394 is incomplete on lines 4 and 5 due to an unusual occurrence. A tape used for corrections on this page of the original manuscript peeled off accidentally on the way to or at the printers, resulting in the incomprehensible deletions.

Lines 4 and 5 should read:

Ges. Mikrocirculation, 22.11.1987, F.R. Germany. Int.
J. Microcirc. Clin. Exp., in press.

EXECUTIVE EDITORIAL OFFICE